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Widener vs Messiah vs Kings vs Hood - 10/29/2022

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 22

Messiah University
Widener University
Messiah University
Widener University
Messiah University

Hood College Swimming

Messiah University
Widener University
Messiah University
Widener University
Messiah University

Hood College Swimming

Men
113.00

123.00
154.00
106.00
135.00
124.00

Women
131.00

152.00
168.00
138.00
165.00

97.00

83.00
50.00
30.00
82.00
63.00
53.00

72.00
24.00
16.00
49.00
29.00
54.00

Widener University
King's College

King's College

Hood College Swimming
Hood College Swimming

King's College

Widener University
King's College

King's College

Hood College Swimming
Hood College Swimming

King's College



