Widener vs Messiah vs Kings vs Hood - 10/29/2022

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 22

T.		n
ĮV	ıe	ш

	MEII	L		
Messiah University	113.00	83.00	Widener University	
Widener University	123.00	50.00	King's College	
Messiah University	154.00	30.00	King's College	
Widener University	106.00	82.00	Hood College Swimming	
Messiah University	135.00	63.00	Hood College Swimming	
Hood College Swimming	124.00	53.00	King's College	
Women				
Messiah University	131.00	72.00	Widener University	
Widener University	152.00	24.00	King's College	
Messiah University	168.00	16.00	King's College	
Widener University	138.00	49.00	Hood College Swimming	
Messiah University	165.00	29.00	Hood College Swimming	
Hood College Swimming	97.00	54.00	King's College	